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Amendment to Procurement Regime in 
the UK
Louise.Dobson@addleshawgoddard.com 
07525 238996

Ryan.Geldart@addleshaw.goddard.com 
07713 074538

Business Protection
For more information, click here.

Nick.Ashcroft@addleshawgoddard.com 
07540 558289

Michael.Leftley@addleshawgoddard.com 
07909 996755

Competition Compliance
Samantha.Haigh@addleshawgoddard.com 
07702 275098 

Mark.Molyneux@addleshawgoddard.com 
07841 981492

Rona.Bar-Isaac@addleshawgoddard.com 
07725 734167

Cybersecurity Threat
For more information, click here. 

David.Engel@addleshawgoddard.com 
07711 691622

Lauren.Hamilton@addleshawgoddard.com 
07543 219161

Directors’ obligations in relation to 
financial crime risk
Michelle.deKluyver@addleshawgoddard.com 
07525 238996

Nichola.Peters@addleshawgoddard.com 
07540 201707

Governance and Process - internal 
investigations
Michelle.deKluyver@addleshawgoddard.com 
07990 139300

David.Young@addleshawgoddard.com 
07884 115877

Increased Risk of Fraud
Polly.Sprenger@addleshawgoddard.com 
07884 116176

Alex.Hogarth@addleshawgoddard.com 
07715 236512

Mark.Chesher@addleshawgoddard.com 

07738 843664

Intellectual Property Infringements
Emma.Armitage@addleshawgoddard.com 
07872 675496

Rachel.Cook@addleshawgoddard.com 
07736 868545

Andrew.Bayley@addleshawgoddard.com 
07885 809343

Key Contracts/Counterparties
Bill.Gilliam@addleshawgoddard.com 
07720 350327

Natasha.Winter@addleshawgoddard.com 
07738 023181

Gareth.Jones@addleshawgoddard.com 
07703 381684

Legal professional privilege in 
investigations
Michelle.deKluyver@addleshawgoddard.com 
07990 139300

Nichola.Peters@addleshawgoddard.com 
07540 201707

Managing Litigation costs
For more information, click here and here.

Richard.Wise@addlleshawgoddard.com 
07779 663701

Sivan.Daniels@addleshawgoddard.com 
07841 879309

Procurement Awards
Louise.Dobson@addleshawgoddard.com 
07525 238996

Ryan.Geldart@addleshawgoddard.com 
07713 074538

Professional Negligence
Nick.Ashcroft@addleshawgoddard.com 
07540 558289

Richard.Wise@addleshawgoddard.com 
07779 663701 

Reputational Side-Effects of Covid
For more information, click here.

David.Engel@addleshawgoddard.com 
07711 691622

Neil.O’Sullivan@addleshawgoddard.com  
07711 916782

Shareholder and Director Disputes
For more information, click here.

Mark.Molyneux@addleshawgoddard.com 
07841 981492

Louisa.Caswell@addleshawgoddard.com 
07894 251121

Victoria.Pool@addleshawgoddard.com 
07725 732399

Supply Chain Resilience
Bill.Gilliam@addleshawgoddard.com 
07720 350327

Louisa.Caswell@addleshawgoddard.com 
07894 251121

Technology
For more information, click here and here.

Susan.Garrett@addleshawgoddard.com 
07775 586578

Lauren.Hamilton@addleshawgoddard.com 
07543 219161

Trade Credit Insurance
For more information, click here. 

Richard.Wise@addleshawgoddard.com 
07779 663701

Victoria.Pool@addleshawgoddard.com 
07543 219161

Workplace Safety
For more information, click here.

Erin.Shoesmith@addleshawgoddard.com 
07738 023333

David.Young@addleshawgoddard.com 
07884 115877
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